
City of Houston

Collection Goal
(Per the Agreement with Linebarger Goggan Blair & Sampson, LLP for the Collection of Delinquent Ad Valorem Taxes, I. E., Exhibit A)

Fiscal Year
Contract Year
Turnover Year
Unpaid Tax Year

Turnover Year Unpaid Balance as of 8/31 per HCTO (TA245A)
x50%
Turnover Year Collection Goal

Prior Year Unpaid Balance as of 8/31 per HCTO (TA245A)
Real & personal unpaid balance
Real property unpaid balance only

x 12.5%

Prior Year Collection Goal

Total Collection Goal

Actual Collection (Per HCTO Monthly Report 9/1 to 8/31)
Delinquent base tax (net of refunds)
Delinquent P&l (net of refunds, exclude Tax Code 33.07, 33.08 attorney
fees)
Refunds (delinquent tax and P&l)
Linebarger Actual Collections

Actual gross of refunds collections over (under) Collection Goal

FY 2011
2010-2011

2010
2009

24,570,774 TY 2009

12,285,387 (A)

50,908,642 TY 2001-2008
8,932,781 TY 2000 & prior

59,841,423

7,480,178 (B)

19,765,565 (A)+(B)

12,383,824
7,271.744

19,655,568
10,965,482
30,621,050

10,856,485
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City of Houston

Collection Goal
(Per the Agreement with Linebarger Goggan Blair & Sampson, LLP for the Collection of Delinquent Ad Valorem Taxes, I. E., Exhibit A)

Fiscal Year
Contract Year
Turnover Year
Unpaid Tax Year

Turnover Year Unpaid Balance as of 8/31 per HCTO (TA245A)
x 50%
Turnover Year Collection Goal

Prior Year Unpaid Balance as of 8/31 per HCTO (TA245A)
Real & personal unpaid balance
Real property unpaid balance only

x 12.5%
Prior Year Collection Goal

Total Collection Goal

Actual Collection (Per HCTO Monthly Report 9/1 to 8/31)
Delinquent base tax (net of refunds)
Delinquent P&l (net of refunds, exclude Tax Code 33.07,33.08 attorney
fees)

Refunds (delinquent tax and P&l)
Linebarger Actual Collections

Actual gross of refunds collections over (under) Collection Goal

FY 2012
2011 -2012

2011
2010

20,220,296

10,110,148

49,427,934
8,600,031

58,027,965

7,253,496

17,363,644

12,867,118
6,995,555

19.862.673
7,368,016

27.230,689

9,867,045

TY2010

(1)

TY 2002~2009
TY 2001 & prior

(2)

(D+(2)
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